Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

8053 *Tag 67.04 2.014 1 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8inches Yardage: 135yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8056 Ally 53.77 2511
12 inches Yardage: 135yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 OhNo -
12032 Annie Oakley --
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16052 Lincoln 4522 3.052
16021 Luke 4853 2.844

0
1

Novice B - Regular

SCT 78 sec

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 1 NQ

-- -- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

1 2 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20023 Tiramisu 50.79 2.756
20044 Crumpet --

2

Novice B - Regular

SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 85 1
0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 83sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8018 *Doc 59.28 2.952 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8064 *Brynn 51.50 3.398 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
8017 Luna - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8061 *Fallon 65.65 2.666 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
8067 Rolo 49.47 3.537 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ({“,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12045 Tara 74.02 2.364 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12055 Dexter 77.00 2.273 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
16010 Bliss 71.09 2532 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
16022 Dobby 91.14 1.975 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16029 Scrat 58.42 3.081 2 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
16041 Everest 66.06 2.725 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16053 Skooter 95.48 1.885 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16049 Laney - - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20041 Mojo 41.03 4.509 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20018 Knox 50.29 3.679 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20065 Steal 68.61 2.696 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20010 Kismet -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20040 Zing 69.46 2.663 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20047 Scarlett 52.25 3,541 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20050 Coal - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
20075 Holt 40.76  4.539 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20046 Mimi - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 78sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24009 Marcy 67.41 2744 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
24011 Cosmo 90.86 2.036 1 1 3 1 0 NQ
24019 Swizzle 63.19 2928 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8014 *Tippie 43.29 4.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8037 * Abby - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
8051 *Ella 77.79 2.288 5 6 0 4 0 NQ
8060 Roddy - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12057 Jacoby 56.12 3.172 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12013 Simba - 3 5 1 2 0 NQ
12028 Spark 48.80 3.648 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12043 E.T. 66.41 2.680 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R ({“,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
16001 Jinx 4751 3.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16017 Nick 49.35 3.749 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
16056 Maverick 56.26 3.288
16059 Si 74.16 2.495

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20021 Greta 57.55 3.336
20066 Banjo 61.13 3.141
20026 Capone 5421 3.542
20031 Watson 49.39 3.887
20042 Joelle 53.15 3.612
20049 Leia 63.83 3.008
20070 Ace 63.73 3.013
20060 Katniss --

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24004 Stig 47.63 4.031
24007 Cal 5419 3.543
24014 Xerxes 5428 3.537

r O +r O O O X

o O O3

Course Faults

Course Faults

1 0

2 1
SCT 67 sec

W T

0 0

0 0

1 0

2 0

1 0

1 0

1 0
SCT 71 sec

W T

2 0

0 0

1 1

F

o  kr O O O

F

2
1
0

O O O O O O o m

O O O m

Qs: 0

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ

Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

NQs 4  %Q:0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
24017 Kensi 49.65 3.867 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8007 *Seren 41.46 4.293 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8049 *Lark 4512 3.945 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8020 Belle 46.28 3.846 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8002 *Cocoa 50.81 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8032 Ash 51.16 3.479 0 0 0 0 0 100
8009 Bug 51.22 3475 0 0 0 0 0 100
8025 *Ceri 52.81 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Judy Judy 54.25 3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Payton 58.42  3.047 0 0 0 0 0 100
8066 Kid 60.64 2.935 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Ace 62.80 2.834 0 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Bug 64.40 2.764 0 0 0 0 0 100
8038 Bubba 66.54 2.675 0 0 0 0 0 100
8004 *Hoss 4292 4.147 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8011 Aura 59.44 2.995 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8022 *Chena 70.66 2.519 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8030 Laci 49.31 3.610 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8035 Penny 69.30 2.569 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8040 *Action Jackson -- 4 3 0 4 1 NQ
8042 *Tommie -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8047 Emma 53.60 3.321 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8048 Frankie 51.10 3.483 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8057 *Trixie 49.78 3.576 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8024 Jack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:6  NQs 17 %Q:26
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12022 Portia 43.62 4.081 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12023 Asta 4554  3.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12021 Dixie 48.85 3.644 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12026 Lilo 51.47 3.458 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12041 DJ 53.95 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100
12004 Buzz 54.08 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Remi 57.02 3.122 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12007 Spiffy 4450 4.000 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12010 Shadow 46.77 3.806 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12012 Pebbles 55.55 3.204 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12017 Stella 50.59 3.518 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12025 Hot Shot 41.99 4.239 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12031 Pita -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12034 Savvy 48.54 3.667 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12036 Lindy 4751 3.747 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12037 Cruz 50.77 3.506 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12038 *Ruddy 50.88 3.498 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12040 Rock 42.28 4.210 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12044 Elise 51.38 3.464 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12048 Evie 59.09 3.012 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12053 Gidget 51.18 3.478 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12054 Winston 53.83 3.307 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12060 Heyu 84.56 2.105 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12006 Lovey - - ABS
12019 Carter - - ABS
12052 *Simon - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 14 %Q:22
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16024 Hayley 40.65 4.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16058 Aislinn 41.80 4.426 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16006 Vu 4593 4.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16045 Jovi 5259 3.518 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16003 Trax 4570 4.048 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16004 Pooka 59.61 3.104 2 1 2 1 0 NQ
16005 Tegan 53.67 3.447 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16007 Taz 81.18 2.279 1 2 2 2 0 NQ
16012 Solo 51.02 3.626 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16026 Zeus 53.82 3.437 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16032 Casey -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16034 Caris 53.18 3.479 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16037 Sketcher 48.07 3.849 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16042 Charlie Brown 4557 4.060 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16044 Ollie 5413 3.418 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16047 Gyver 58.29 3.174 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
16050 Reba 55.38 3.341 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16057 Izzie 53.02 3.489 2 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16036 Quinn -- -- -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:10 NQs 17 %Q:37
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAi)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20077 Journey 4253 4514 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20035 Cyclone 4448 4317 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20071 Tartan 45.02 4.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20064 Ziva 45.11 4.256 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20048 Otis 50.67 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Ruby 51.83 3.704 0 0 0 0 0 100
20005 Caoilainn 52.17 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100
20017 Sierra 53.84 3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 5435 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Batman 56.40 3.404 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Buzz 54.43 3.527 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20003 Tori 51.67 3.716 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20006 Jenna 7759 2475 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20008 Jury 4486 4.280 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20012 Swagger -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20013 Koda 51.57 3.723 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20015 S'More 54.01 3.555 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20022 Kindle 48.56 3.954 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
20025 Preacher 48.21 3.983 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20027 Riley 51.05 3.761 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20038 Max 57.09 3.363 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20055 Skippy - 3 0 0 o0 1 NQ
20059 Cam 45.08 4.259 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20062 Mahnstah 47.61 4.033 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20063 Gabe 49.73 3.861 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20076 Sadie 46.77 4.105 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20078 Ripp 59.21 3.243 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20051 Liam - - ABS
20068 Diesel -- -- -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R ({“,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
24013 Nyke 4545 4,224 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24018 Wile E 47.31 4.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24001 Juvi 48.26  3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24002 Ella 50.33 3.815 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24008 Chelsea 38.97 4.927 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24012 Lizzie 59.88 3.206 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Cricket 53.37 3.598 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24010 Tyler -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



Standard Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches

Armband

8049
8025
8009
8010
8020
8030
8032
8040
8024

12 inches

Armband

12021
12004
12022
12025
12034

Call Name

*Lark
*Ceri

Bug

Ace

Belle

Laci

Ash
*Action Jackson

Jack

Call Name
Dixie
Buzz
Portia

Hot Shot
Savvy

Time
46.06
57.47
59.11
72.05
54.84
47.53
57.76
60.49

Time
49.01
54.84
66.65
42.44

b O + = » O O O X

o »r O O ™

Premier - Regular

MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

W T Score Place

100 1 25%
100 2 25%
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

W Rk, N R R R O O
O 0o o o o o o o

P O A O O O O O
O O 0O 0o o o o om

MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

W T F Score Place

100 1 25%
100 2

NQ

NQ

ABS

0
0
1
2

O O O O m

0 0
0 0
3 0
2 0



Standard Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches

Armband
16058
16003
16026
16050
16047

20 inches

Armband
20011
20013
20077
20005
20051

Call Name
Aislinn
Trax

Zeus

Reba
Gyver

Call Name
Batman
Koda
Journey
Caoilainn

Liam

Time
42.30
49.67
61.04
59.51

Time
66.16
56.01

R B O O X

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
3
1

MCT 55 sec

Course Faults

w

1
2
2

-
0
0
0
0

T

0
0
0

=
0
0
0
1

F

1
1
1

Premier - Regular

Qs: 2

O O O O m

Qs:0

R O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%

2

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

24 inches

Armband Call Name Time
24008 Chelsea 40.98
24018 Wile E 59.31

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

3 0 0 o0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches Yardage: 135yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

8013 Emma 77.36 1.745

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12009 Memphis 72.61 1.901

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16030 Meshach 46.83 2.990
16043 Smokey 46.83 2.990
16019 Diamond --

[

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
SCT 74 sec
Course Faults
w T F
1 1 1
SCT 72sec
Course Faults
w T F
1 0 1
0 0 1

Novice - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

-- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8inches Yardage: 175yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8036 *River 66.70 2.624
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16038 Mocha 53.17 3.479
16061 Jasper 53.88 3.434
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20016 Peri 58.30 3.173
20029 Oscar 65.57 2.821

SCT 84 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 1 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
2 1 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 83sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 90 1

o 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



Standard Results

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
12 inches Yardage: 185yds
Armband Call Name Time

12033 Scone 83.07
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds
Armband Call Name Time

16011 Yoshi 46.65
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds
Armband Call Name Time

20032 Ruger 52.10

20061 Pippa 68.43

SCT 75sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 0

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0

o m

o m

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place
100 1

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4012 *Max 55.40 3.213 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 *Ceri 65.34 2.724 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4011 Poppy 66.69 2.669 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4008 *Molson 71.04 2.506 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

4004 *Reese 50.69 3.512 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4005 *Winnie 5441 3.271 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
4006 Tip 65.10 2.734 1 0 0 0 © NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A;)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8031 Jimmy 4758 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8019 Luna 5470 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8029 Annie Ann 56.15 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8033 Denver 61.66 2.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8026 Bonnie 70.80 2.514 0 0 0 0 0 100
8043 Chelsie 58.79 3.028 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8055 Peri 7159 2.486 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8058 *Blazer 58.97 3.018 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8065 Guilty 4154 4.285 o 1 0 1 0 NQ
8039 Sprocket -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12003 Willie 54.15 3.416 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12050 KT 56.71 3.262 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12015 Lexi 57.42 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12046 Trouble 59.11 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12027 Duke 67.09 2757 0 0 0 0 0 100
12020 Terree 5549 3.334 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12035 Atticus 52.43 3.529 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12042 Puggle 55.30 3.345 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs4  %Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/3urseTFaulth E Score Place
16027 Danko 46.38  4.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 Shebang 50.66 3.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16035 Jack 61.04 3.145 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16018 Colt 56.92 3.373 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16023 Wee 52.15 3.682 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16039 Jake 41.83 4.590 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16048 Sizzle 5469 3,511 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20028 Paddy 65.99 2.910 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20004 Rumba 64.57 2974 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20007 Fly 52.82 3.635 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20024 Lexie 4432 4.332 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20072 Peyton 60.78  3.159 1 1 0 1 © NQ
20073 Danni 60.60 3.168 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4 inches

Armband
4003
4008
4011

8inches

Armband
8019
8043
8062

12 inches

Armband
12050
12027

Call Name
*Ceri

*Molson

Poppy

Call Name
Luna
Chelsie

*Twist

Call Name
KT
Duke

Time
57.57
68.72
67.02

Time
54.68
73.07
49.66

Time
59.45
76.98

o O O X

o O O3

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults

W T

0 0
3 0
1 0

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults

w T

1 0
0 0
2 0

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults

w T
0 0

0 0

F

0
2
0

F

1
0
2

E
0

0

o O O m

o O O m

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1

Qs:0

Qs:1

NQs 2
Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16018 Colt 52.74 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16039 Jake 49.09 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R w T F E
20072 Peyton -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

8053 *Tag 29.29 3.995 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8046 Gem 23.15 5.054 0 0 0 0 100 1
8016 *Dylan 33.81 3.461 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place

12001 OhNo - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12045 Tara 29.30 3.993 1 1 2 0 NQ
12032 Annie Oakley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16028 Rocky 33.60 3.571 1 0 0 0 95 1
16008 Lucy 40.87 2.936 2 0 1 0 NQ
16021 Luke 52.91 2.268 2 3 3 0 NQ
16029 Scrat 23.81 5.040 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20023 Tiramisu 33.13 3.743
20018 Knox 16.98 7.303
20043 Angie 23.37 5.306
20044 Crumpet --
20046 Mimi -

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24011 Cosmo 28.23 4.392
24009 Marcy 43.52 2.849
24014 Xerxes 30.59 4.054

SCT 41 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
1 2
3 2
SCT 44 sec
R W
0 0
2 1
2 2

Course Faults

Course Faults

=
0
1
4
2

F

0
0
2

R O O O m

o O O m

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Qs:1 NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q: 25

Place

%Q: 33

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 50sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8018 *Doc 4461 3.161 1 0 0 0 95 1

8017 Luna 41.82 3.372 2 1 1 0 NQ
8056 Ally 4586 3.075 2 2 2 0 NQ
8061 *Fallon 43.28 3.258 4 2 2 0 NQ
8064 *Brynn 28.57 4.935 4 3 3 0 NQ
8067 Rolo 33.10 4.260 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
12016 Sam 4851 2.907 1 0 0 0 93 1
12043 E.T. 4463 3.159 1 0 1 0 NQ
12047 Kerfuffle 58.11 2.426 0 0 0 0 NQ
12055 Dexter 61.37 2.298 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

16010 Bliss 70.42 2.073 4 1 1 0 NQ

16041 Everest 37.41 3.903 2 4 2 0 NQ

16049 Laney - 4 2 3 1 NQ

16052 Lincoln 38.36 3.806 0 0 1 0 NQ

16053 Skooter 56.46 2.586 3 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults £ Score Place

20010 Kismet -- 5 0 0 1 NQ

20014 Sokoni 30.72 4.883 1 2 2 0 NQ

20040 Zing 33.07 4.536 1 2 0 0 NQ

20041 Mojo 2459 6.100 0 1 0 0 NQ

20050 Coal 4244 3.534 3 2 1 0 NQ

20075 Holt 25.15 5.964 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24019 Swizzle 39.40 3.807 1 0 0 0 95 1
24007 Cal 25.77 5.821 0 0 2 0 NQ
24017 Kensi 31.75 4.724 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@s3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12013 Simba - 2 5 5 1 NQ
12028 Spark 35.52 4.758 2 2 1 0 NQ
12057 Jacoby 43.71 3.866 4 3 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16001 Jinx 2750 6.291 0 0 0 0 100 1
16022 Dobby 80.00 2.163 4 2 4 0 NQ
16032 Casey 35.05 4.936 1 1 1 0 NQ
16050 Reba 51.19 3.380 3 0 2 0 NQ
16056 Maverick 41.44 4,175 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20042 Joelle 39.95 4.406 0 0 0 0 100 1
20021 Greta 50.70 3.471 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20026 Capone 51.45 3.421 3 1 0 0 NQ
20065 Steall 59.42 2.962 2 0 0 0 NQ
20066 Banjo 52.49 3.353 1 1 0 0 NQ
20060 Katniss - -- -- -- - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place

24004 Stig 35.68 4.933 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:9 NQs 14 %Q:39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8004 *Hoss 31.36 5.389 0 0 0 0 100 1
8014 *Tippie 32.08 5.268 0 0 0 0 100 2
8049 *Lark 33.75 5.007 0 0 0 0 100 3
8048 Frankie 35.00 4.829 0 0 0 0 100 4
8020 Belle 35.52 4.758 0 0 0 0 100
8057 *Trixie 35.60 4.747 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Judy Judy 42.66 3.962 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Payton 48.79 3.464 0 0 0 0 100
8038 Bubba 55.92 3.022 0 0 0 0 100
8002 *Cocoa 47.74 3.540 1 2 2 0 NQ
8007 *Seren 31.72 5.328 0 0 1 0 NQ
8009 Bug 48.85 3.460 1 0 0 0 NQ
8010 Ace 47.13 3.586 0 0 1 0 NQ
8011 Aura 4501 3.755 1 0 0 0 NQ
8015 Bug 61.42 2752 0 1 0 0 NQ
8022 *Chena 4353 3.882 0 0 3 0 NQ
8025 *Ceri -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
8030 Laci 39.24 4.307 0 1 0 0 NQ
8035 Penny 59.35 2.848 1 1 1 0 NQ
8037 * Abby 65.43 2.583 0 0 0 0 NQ
8040 *Action Jackson 46.26 3.653 0 1 1 0 NQ
8042 *Tommie 43.35 3.899 1 1 2 0 NQ
8047 Emma 48.60 3.477 1 1 1 0 NQ
8024 Jack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:8 NQs 14 %Q:36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12036 Lindy 26.17 6.458 0 0 0 0 100 1
12038 *Ruddy 31.61 5.346 0 0 0 0 100 2
12048 Evie 32.03 5.276 0 0 0 0 100 3
12021 Dixie 32.46 5.206 0 0 0 0 100 4
12023 Asta 33.92 4982 0 0 0 0 100
12053 Gidget 37.28 4.533 0 0 0 0 100
12044 Elise 42.04 4.020 0 0 0 0 100
12004 Buzz 42.97 3.933 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Remi 37.89 4.460 1 1 0 0 NQ
12007 Spiffy 31.53 5.360 0 1 0 0 NQ
12010 Shadow 35.02 4.826 1 0 0 0 NQ
12012 Pebbles 4547  3.717 0 1 1 0 NQ
12017 Stella 35.32 4.785 1 1 1 0 NQ
12022 Portia 28.23 5.987 0 0 2 0 NQ
12025 Hot Shot 34.69 4.872 1 1 0 0 NQ
12026 Lilo 61.82 2.734 1 2 2 0 NQ
12031 Pita 40.03 4.222 0 1 2 0 NQ
12034 Savvy 34.36 4.919 0 1 0 0 NQ
12037 Cruz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12041 DJ 35.98 4.697 1 1 2 0 NQ
12054 Winston - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12060 Heyu -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12019 Carter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12040 Rock - - ABS
12052 *Simon - - ABS
12006 Lovey - 0O 0 0 © AJC
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 49sec Qs:10 NQs 8 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16057 Izzie 27.86 6.210 0 0 0 0 100 1
16058 Aislinn 28.98 5.970 0 0 0 0 100 2
16047 Gyver 30.39 5.693 0 0 0 0 100 3
16024 Hayley 31.12 5.559 0 0 0 0 100 4
16004 Pooka 33.70 5.134 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Vu 35.23 4911 0 0 0 0 100
16045 Jovi 37.53 4.610 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Tegan 41.33 4.186 0 0 0 0 100
16044 Ollie 43.71 3.958 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Taz 43.97 3.935 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Trax 33.00 5.242 2 1 1 0 NQ
16012 Solo 27.10 6.384 2 1 3 0 NQ
16017 Nick 36.67 4.718 1 1 1 0 NQ
16026 Zeus 53.25 3.249 2 0 0 0 NQ
16034 Caris 36.38 4.755 1 0 1 0 NQ
16037 Sketcher 35.25 4.908 1 0 3 0 NQ
16042 Charlie Brown 41.65 4.154 1 3 1 0 NQ
16059 Si 40.05 4.320 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16036 Quinn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:10 NQs 19 %Q:34
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
20071 Tartan 28.68 6.137 0 0 0 0 100 1
20077 Journey 30.88 5.699 0 0 0 0 100 2
20035 Cyclone 3441 5.115 0 0 0 0 100 3
20045 Ruby 36.51 4.821 0 0 0 0 100 4
20013 Koda 37.40 4.706 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Batman 38.27 4.599 0 0 0 0 100
20027 Riley 38.69 4.549 0 0 0 0 100
20005 Caoilainn 42.05 4.185 0 0 0 0 100
20038 Max 4575 3.847 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 46.40 3.793 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Buzz 42.83 4.109 1 2 0 0 NQ
20003 Tori 32.20 5.466 0 0 1 0 NQ
20006 Jenna 56.02 3.142 0 2 2 0 NQ
20008 Jury 2591 6.793 0 0 1 0 NQ
20012 Swagger 34.86 5.049 0 1 0 0 NQ
20015 S'More 4219 4.172 1 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Sierra -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20022 Kindle 38.86 4.529 2 0 3 0 NQ
20025 Preacher 29.86 5.894 1 1 3 0 NQ
20047 Scarlett 37.71 4.667 3 0 3 0 NQ
20048 Otis 41.38 4.253 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20049 Leia 35.24 4994 1 0 0 0 NQ
20055 Skippy - 1 0 o0 1 NQ
20059 Cam 49.03 3.590 0 0 0 0 NQ
20062 Mahnstah -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20064 Ziva 36.22 4.859 1 0 0 0 NQ
20070 Ace 42.77 4.115 1 0 1 0 NQ
20076 Sadie 39.36 4.472 0 0 2 0 NQ
20078 Ripp 33.48 5.257 0 0 2 0 NQ
20063 Gabe -- -- -- - - - ABS
20068 Diesel - - - - - - ABS
20051 Liam - 0O 0 0 O AJC
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24002 Ella 3491 5.042 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Juvi 36.88 4.772 0 1 1 0 NQ
24008 Chelsea 29.64 5.938 1 1 1 0 NQ
24012 Lizzie 46.38 3.795 0 1 0 1 NQ
24013 Nyke 33.81 5.206 0 0 2 0 NQ
24015 Cricket 39.49 4.457 0 0 3 0 NQ
24018 Wile E 35.37 4.976 1 1 1 0 NQ
24010 Tyler -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



JWW Results
7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8inches
Armband Call Name
8049 *Lark
8020 Belle
8030 Laci
8040 * Action Jackson
8009 Bug
8047 Emma
8024 Jack
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12010 Shadow
12004 Buzz
12021 Dixie
12022 Portia

12034 Savvy

Time
35.52
40.21
41.50
42.74
49.24
50.23

Time
33.34
44,61

MCT 50 sec

R W

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
MCT 48 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

2 3

0 2

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

o »r O O O O

F

0
0
1
0

Premier - Regular

Qs:4

OO O O O O o m

Qs: 2

O O O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q: 67
Place
1 25%
2 25%
3
4

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16047 Gyver 34.35 0 0 1 0 NQ
16058 Aislinn 36.83 1 1 0 0 NQ
16059 Si 39.85 0 1 0 0 NQ
16003 Trax - - - -- -- -- ABS
16026 Zeus - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fellzults £ Score Place
20011 Batman 41.03 0 1 1 0 NQ
20051 Liam - 0 0 0 0 AJC
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
24008 Chelsea 34.60 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24018 Wile E 37.29 0 1 1 0 NQ
24010 Tyler - - - - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4009 *Tussy 35.53 3.293 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8054 Pappy Van Winkl  51.77 2.260 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

12009 Memphis 51.96 2.309 0 0 0 0 98 1



JWW Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16043 Smokey
16030 Meshach
16019 Diamond

16055 Shot

Yardage:

124 yds
Time yps
49.20 2520
56.51 2.194

SCT 46 sec
R w
2 0
2 0

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Score Place
87 1
NQ

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8050 Stewie 34.63 4.072 0 0 0 0 100 1
8013 Emma 55.57 2.537 0 0 0 0 94 2

8036 *River - 1 2 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16038 Mocha 35.80 4.190 0 0 0 0 100 1
16061 Jasper 34.02 4.409 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20029 Oscar 4418 3.395 0 0 0 0 100 1

20032 Ruger 49.29 3.043 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
4002 Castle 46.00 3.674 1 3 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8052 Riddle 65.85 2.566 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12035 Atticus 47.70 3.627 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
16011 Yoshi 34.11 5.160 1 0 0 0 NQ
16048 Sizzle 54.01 3.259 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20016 Peri 53.62 3.282 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
4004 *Reese 33.14 5.100 0 0 0 0 100 1
4012 *Max 46.50 3.634 0 0 0 0 100 2
4011 Poppy 48.47  3.487 0 0 0 0 100 3

4005 *Winnie 36.26 4.661 1 1 0 0 NQ
4006 Tip 4496 3.759 1 2 1 0 NQ
4008 *Molson 60.38  2.799 1 1 1 o0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:8 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
8065 Guilty 30.21 5.594 0 0 0 0 100 1
8031 Jimmy 35.74 4.729 0 0 0 0 100 2
8043 Chelsie 36.85 4.586 0 0 0 0 100 3
8029 Annie Ann 41.13 4.109 0 0 0 0 100 4
8019 Luna 43.33  3.900 0 0 0 0 100
8058 *Blazer 43.35 3.899 0 0 0 0 100
8055 Peri 46.78 3.613 0 0 0 0 100
8033 Denver 49.88 3.388 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Sprocket -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 54 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12050 KT 41.22 4.197 0 0 0 0 100 1
12042 Puggle 42.69 4.052 0 0 0 0 100 2
12046 Trouble 49.04 3.528 0 0 0 0 100 3
12027 Duke 51.99 3.328 0 0 0 0 100 4

12003 Willie 4552 3.801 1 0 0 0 NQ
12015 Lexi 53.74 3.219 1 1 0 0 NQ
12020 Terree -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12033 Scone 59.29 2918 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQs6  %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16027 Danko 30.95 5.687 0 0 0 0 100 1
16016 Indy 43.29 4.066 0 0 0 0 100 2
16033 Heidi 47.34 3.718 0 0 0 0 100 3
16018 Colt 4469 3.938 1 1 0 0 NQ
16020 Shebang 45.34 3.882 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
16023 Wee 38.35 4.589 1 1 1 0 NQ
16035 Jack 54.23 3.245 0 0 0 0 NQ
16039 Jake 33.45 5.262 1 0 2 0 NQ
16060 Lily 60.24 2.922 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
20024 Lexie 27.73 6.347 0 0 0 0 100 1
20004 Rumba 56.09 3.138 0 1 2 0 NQ
20028 Paddy 4523 3.891 1 1 1 0 NQ
20073 Danni 4455 3.951 0 2 0 0 NQ
20007 Fly -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20072 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
4 inches
Armband Call Name
4008 *Molson
8inches
Armband Call Name
8062 *Twist
8019 Luna
8043 Chelsie
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12050 KT
12015 Lexi

Time

Time
41.22
43.66

Time
43.08
57.30

Premier - Preferred

MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 100 2
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W E £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

1 2 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Course Faults
R w F E

16039 Jake 34.10 0 1 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches MCT 30.99 sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(I)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8014 *Tippie 30.99 0 0 0 10 1

8057 *Trixie 32.90 0 0 0 9
8009 Bug 34.98 0 0 0 9
8030 Laci 36.04 0 0 0 8
8047 Emma 40.16 0 0 0 7
8024 Jack - - e e e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.99 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches MCT 35.37 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time %\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
12002 Remi 35.37 0 0 0 10 1
12047 Kerfuffle 50.32 0 0 0 5
12021 Dixie 30.15 0 1 0 NQ
12022 Portia 35.80 0 2 0 NQ
12019 Carter -- - - - -- -- ABS

12034 Savvy -- - -- - - . ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches

Armband

16003
16034
16042
16041
16007
16017
16022
16032
16049
16050
16056

Call Name
Trax

Caris
Charlie Brown
Everest
Taz

Nick

Dobby
Casey
Laney
Reba

Maverick

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.93
32.77
33.72
42.69
43.13
32.78

Time
35.37
38.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
53.00
56.00
60.00

Points

10

w s 01O N 0O

MCT 29.93 sec

Course Faults
w F E

F O W O O O O O ©o O o
P P P N O PR P O O O O
O O kB kB kB O O O O O O

Qs: 4

NQs 7

Points
10
9
8
5
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 36

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20 inches

Armband

20048
20074
20011
20076
20001
20010
20012
20013
20014
20017
20038
20041
20042
20045
20050
20060
20066
20051

Call Name
Otis
Thrill
Batman
Sadie
Buzz
Kismet
Swagger
Koda
Sokoni
Sierra
Max
Mojo
Joelle
Ruby
Coal
Katniss
Banjo

Liam

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
36.88
41.53
44.08
45.63
36.32
39.94

37.80
34.46
42.43

36.50
40.25
38.14
49.26
29.86

Time
29.93
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
55.00

Points

=
o

P N Wb OO N 00O

MCT 36.88 sec

Course Faults

w

O O W r P O N OO N O P P O O O O

F

O B kP O O W N P P N O O O O o o o

E

O O O O O B O O O r O O o o o o

Qs:4

NQs 13

Points
10
8
8
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular

%Q: 24

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.88 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated ime < 50.00 6
24 inches MCT 30.62 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time C\Zl\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
24002 Ella 30.62 0 0 0 10 1
24010 Tyler 30.69 0 0 0 9
24014 Xerxes 35.22 0 0 0 8
24008 Chelsea 34.78 0 1 0 NQ
24018 Wile E 31.00 2 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.62 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4 inches MCT 38.75 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
4003 *Ceri 38.75 0 0 0 10 1

4006 Tip 40.21 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 38.75 10

Truncated time <= 42.00 9

Truncated time <= 46.00 8

Truncated time <= 50.00 7

Truncated time <= 54.00 6

Truncated time <= 58.00 5

Truncated time < 60.00 4

8inches MCT 32.52 sec Qs:3 NQs O  %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time %\?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
8062 *Twist 32.52 0 0 0 10 1
8055 Peri 51.74 0 0 0 4
8058 *Blazer 58.42 0 0 0 2
8039 Sprocket -- - - - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 32 52 10

Truncated time <= 35.00 9

Truncated time <= 39.00 8

Truncated time <= 42.00 7

Truncated time <= 45.00 6

Truncated time <= 48.00 5

Truncated time <= 52 00 4

Truncated time <= 55_00 3

Truncated time <= 58.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inches

Armband
12009
12015
12033

16 inches

Armband
16039
16035
16030
16061

Call Name
Memphis
Lexi

Scone

Call Name
Jake
Jack
Meshach

Jasper

Time
28.87
41.67
46.92

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

Time
28.87
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
51.00
55.00

MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 3
Course Faults Poi
W F E oints
2 0 1 NQ
1 0 0 NQ
0 1 1 NQ
Points
MCT 28.87 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1
Course Faults Poi
W F E oints
0 0 0 10
0 0 0 5
0 0 0 4
0 0 1 NQ
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Preferred

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 75

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20061 Pippa
20029 Oscar

MCT 45.72 sec

Course Faults

Time W
45,72 0
46.95 0

Time Points
Truncated time = 45.72 10

Truncated time < 50.00

9

E
0

0

E
0

0

Qs:2

NQs 0

Points
10
9

Preferred

%Q: 100

Place
1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

8053 *Tag 22.04 2 2 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8056 Ally 31.61 4 6 11 27 20 68 1
8046 Gem 35.87 2 6 5 27 20 60 2
8060 Roddy 26.84 4 0 5 27 20 56 3
8018 *Doc 43.38 4 5 11 19 20 54 4

8016 *Dylan 24.99 3 0 11 18 20 52
8045 Zoe 37.18 3 6 7 10 O NQ
8059 *Java -- 2 0 5 10 0 NQ
8068 Kalli 30.59 3 6 7 18 0 NQ
8067 Rolo -- - - -- - - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12055 Dexter 38.84 3 2 11 19 20 52 1
12056 Elvis 37.31 2 4 0 10 0 NQ

12032 Annie Oakley -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches

Armband
16052
16010

20 inches

Armband
20050
20046

24 inches

Armband
24019
24014

Call Name
Lincoln

Bliss

Call Name
Coal

Mimi

Call Name
Swizzle

Xerxes

Time
18.89
28.76

Time
32.50

Time
27.27
17.37

Novice B - Regular

MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQsO  %Q:100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4 2 11 18 20 55 1
4 2 11 18 20 55 2
MCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 6 18 27 20 77 1
- ABS

MCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 6 11 27 20 69 1
2 5 6 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



FAST Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches

Armband
8024

12 inches

Armband
12047
12016

16 inches

Armband
16056
16044
16022
16007
16053

Call Name

Jack

Call Name
Kerfuffle

Sam

Call Name
Maverick
Ollie
Dobby
Taz

Skooter

Time

Time
35.20
29.70

Time
21.20
23.96
26.19
36.91
37.97

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 2 12 18
5 6 5 27

MCT 35 sec
Points
1's 244 57 810
5 2 12 27
6 2 7 27
4 6 5 27
5 5 12 19
3 6 0 9

SB

SB
20

SB
20

20
20
20
20

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 1

Score
57

NQ

NQs 1

Score
66
62
62
60
NQ

Open - Regular

%Q:

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 80

Place

A oW N



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20018 Knox 36.82 3 9 18 19 20 65 1
20040 Zing 43.45 2 6 11 19 20 NQ
20042 Joelle -- 3 2 7 10 0 NQ
20065 Steal 28.16 6 2 5 27 0 NQ
20068 Diesel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results

7/29/2017
* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8inches
Armband Call Name
8017 Luna
8037 * Abby
8047 Emma
8048 Frankie
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12026 Lilo
12036 Lindy
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16001 Jinx
16050 Reba
16059 Si

Time
30.63
27.69

Time
32.61
37.83

MCT 38 sec
Points
s 24 57 810
3 6 6 0
2 4 0 0
2 6 11 19
4 2 6 0
MCT 35 sec
Points

s 244 57 810
4 4 5 18

5 7 5 27

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 5 11 17

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

SB Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

SB Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0

sB Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs 9 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

20002 Tango 32.57 3 2 6 0 0 NQ

20012 Swagger 32.63 3 6 6 17 0 NQ

20014 Sokoni 26.02 6 6 11 17 0 NQ

20017 Sierra 32.04 4 6 11 27 0 NQ

20043 Angie - 2 4 0 0 0 NQ

20045 Ruby 26.03 4 2 18 27 0 NQ

20049 Leia 26.64 3 6 11 27 0 NQ

20060 Katniss -- 3 9 6 19 O NQ

20066 Banjo 39.81 1 6 6 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8014 *Tippie 33.53 6 5 18 27 0 NQ
8025 *Ceri 29.34 5 6 11 27 0 NQ
8032 Ash 26.08 5 2 18 27 0 NQ
8042 *Tommie 47.25 4 6 6 10 0 NQ
8057 *Trixie -- 6 9 18 27 0 NQ
8066 Kid 50.57 1 6 6 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 PoSi_r;ts 810  SB Score Place
12012 Pebbles 41.45 5 5 5 10 O NQ
12021 Dixie 21.06 3 6 11 18 0 NQ
12022 Portia -- 1 2 6 0 0 NQ
12044 Elise 24.05 5 6 5 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches

Armband
16003

20 inches

Armband
20005
20013
20022
20038
20051

24 inches

Armband
24013
24018

Call Name

Trax

Call Name
Caoilainn
Koda
Kindle
Max

Liam

Call Name
Nyke
Wile E

Time

19.36

Time
26.48
34.16
24.85
31.83

Time
32.08
36.25

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

3 2 11 27

MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 244 57 810
5 2 18 27
4 6 11 19
4 9 1 27
4 2 1 27
0 0 0 0
MCT 32 sec
Points

1's 2-4 5-7  8-10
4 6 18 27

3 6 13 19

SB

SB
20

Master - Regular

Qs: 0

Qs:1

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 3

Score
72
NQ
NQ
NQ

AJC

NQs 1

Score
75
NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 25

Place

%Q: 50

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



FAST Results

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12003 Willie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16054 Lola
16038 Mocha
16061 Jasper
16030 Meshach
16019 Diamond
16055 Shot

Time

34.69

Time
26.56
30.62
25.15
24.03

1's
4

=
v

A 01 OO O

Novice - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Points
>4 57 810 SB Score Place
6 12 27 20 69 1
MCT 35 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Points
0.4 57 810 SB Score Place
2 18 27 20 72 1
6 11 27 20 70 2
2 11 27 20 65 3
6 5 18 20 53 4
- -- -- -- ABS

- ABS



FAST Results
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches
Armband Call Name
8058 *Blazer
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12009 Memphis
20 inches
Armband Call Name

20029 Oscar

Open - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
43.92 4 6 0 19 20 NQ
MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
29.10 6 6 5 18 0 NQ
MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
23.83 6 6 5 18 20 55 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred

7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8036 *River 28.58 4 2 18 27 O NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12015 Lexi 23.82 3 0 5 27 0 NQ
12033 Scone 44.62 2 6 6 9 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16011 Yoshi 41.00 6 6 18 19 O NQ
16048 Sizzle 37.16 6 6 11 19 o0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



FAST Results
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

4 inches
Armband Call Name
4012 *Max
8inches
Armband Call Name
8023 Buck
8039 Sprocket
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12050 KT

MCT 41 sec

Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
28.15 3 2 12 27

MCT 38 sec

Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
31.31 5 6 11 27

MCT 38 sec

Ti Points
ime 1's 244 57 810
22.62 4 6 11 27

Master - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
SB Score Place
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
SB Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
SB Score Place
0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16016 Indy 29.02 4 2 18 27 20 71 1
16018 Colt 16.74 2 6 6 8 0 NQ
16035 Jack 35.28 2 2 11 18 0 NQ
16039 Jake 21.29 5 6 1 27 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20028 Paddy 34.81 5 6 11 27 0 NQ
20032 Ruger 30.29 6 2 18 27 0 NQ

20072 Peyton -- 2 6 6 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2017

* = Pembroke Welsh Corgi



